Period: Jan 2023 through Jan 2023

County

Leon

Leon

Leon

Leon

Leon

Leon

Court
278th District Court 1
278th District Court 1
278th District Court 1
278th District Court 1
278th District Court 1
278th District Court 1

Date /Timey ‘ed: 3/30/2023 3:56:54 PM

Report
Month

Report
Year

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023
2023

Activity Type

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

No Activity

False

False

False

False

True

True

Judge

Ridley , H

Ridley , H

Ridley , H

Ridley , H

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number

18-0138CV

19-0135CV

19-0381CV

23-0015CV

Case Style

NORMANGEE
ISD VS
LAWRENCE
MATTHEWS

NORMANGEE
ISDVSM
SIMPSON

NORMANGEE
ISD VS LEON
AUSTIN

SHAKILIA
BLACK
ARABIAN
LISBON BS
LUIS MIGUEL
GARCIA
TRULY
LISBON
KHATAI
BLACK
AULIVIYA
BLACK
KEILEIGH
LISBON

Attorney Appointee  Appointee Appointee

Bar First Name Last Name
True CHARLEY JOHNSON
True GAYLE RAY
True CHARLEY JOHNSON
True CHARLEY  JOHNSON
Page: 1of 1

Appointee
Position

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Ad Litem

Appointee
Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval
Date

01/23/2023

01/25/2023

01/23/2023

01/26/2023

Fee Source  Fee Amount Hours Billed  BiNed
Expenses
0.00 0 0
0.00 0 0
000 0 c
0.00 0 0.00
0.00 0 000
0.00 0 0.00



