Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Jan 2023 through Jan 2023

Date / Time printed: 3/30/2023 3:56:54 PM

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount Hours Billed	Billed Expenses	5
Leon	278th District Court	1	2023	Appointment	False	Ridley , H	18-0138CV	NORMANGEE ISD VS LAWRENCE MATTHEWS	True		CHARLEY	JOHNSON	Ad Litem	Attorney	01/23/2023		0.00	0	4.00
Leon	278th District Court	1	2023	Appointment	False	Ridley , H	19-0135CV	NORMANGEE ISD VS M SIMPSON	True		GAYLE	RAY	Ad Litem	Attorney	01/25/2023		0.00	0	4.00
Leon	278th District Court	1	2023	Appointment	False	Ridley , H	19-0381CV	NORMANGEE ISD VS LEON AUSTIN	True		CHARLEY	JOHNSON	Ad Litem	Attorney	01/23/2023		0.00	0	4.00
Leon	278th District Court	1	2023	Appointment	False	Ridley , H	23-0015CV	SHAKILIA BLACK ARABIAN LISBON BS LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA TRULY LISBON KHATAI BLACK AULIVIYA BLACK KEILEIGH LISBON	True		CHARLEY	JOHNSON	Ad Litem	Attorney	01/26/2023		0 00	0	0.00
Leon	278th District Court	1	2023	Appointment	True												0.00	0	0.00
Leon	278th District Court	1	2023	Fees	True												0.00	0	0.00

Page: 1 of 1